
M
N 

52 GRC AS
M

2100

CRG  9

ZEMID

(IF)

JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA AL-998 (FAA)

(VQQ)

(VQQ)JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA

251°

T

A

L

L

CECIL

30°13'N-81°53'W

CECIL
72

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg

1700
3.00°

TCH 67

3000

3000
CRG

  

ELEV 80 72

251°

VORTAC

CRG

6 NM 9 NM

TDZE

3
4

8003

80

APP CRS VOR RWY 27L

VOR RWY 27L

Chan92
114.5

VORTAC CRG 

Rwy 27L helicopter visibility reduction below      SM NA.

DME required.

CRG   9

ZEMID

3000

CRG   15

WANDU

CRG  19.6

FIXOK 

VORTAC on V198 eastbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at CRG 

R-2
51

(9)

30
00

(6)

17
00

R-0
71

CRG  19.6

FIXOK

CRG114.5

CRAIG

Chan 92

IAF

CRG  15

WANDU583 287

239

230

1090

345

251°

24305

DCBACATEGORY

S-27L 520-1 448 (500-1) 448 (500-1   )520-138
3

8

C CIRCLING
540-1

460 (500-1)

560-1
480 (500-1) 520 (600-1   )

600-1   1
2
1
2

640-2
560 (600-2)

25
1°

Orig  30JAN20

4.9 NM

CRG VORTAC and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climbing left turn to 3000 direct
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